DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES XI, REGIONAL OFFICE

- Indicative Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2022
Code Procurement PMO/ Is this an Early Mode of Procurement Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Source Estimated Budget (PhP) Remarks
(PAP) Project End-User Procurement - of (brief description of
Activity? Advertisement/ Submission/Op|  Notice of Contract Fund Total MOQE co N
(Yes/No) Postingof | ening of Bids Award Signing unds Project)
IB/REI
AVAILABLE AT PROCUREMENT SERVICE
STORES
Supply and Delivery of Various Office
: . PENR Office -All Negotiated Procurement - 53,5 -
Supplies - Common-Use Su, lies and 2 OP 534,780.11 534,780.11
101 |EquiPment-Avaiable at Procuremant Service | ENd Users Ne Agency to Agency -DBM-PS B WA A igeh | & 0
ITEMS NOT AVALABLE AT PS BUT -
REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER
SOURCES
Supply and Delivery of Various Common PENR Office -All Negotiated Procurement - 53.9 - As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA coP 22.675.00 22,675.00
- Electrical Supplies - Non Procurement Service| End Users Small Value Procurement arises arises approved approved E R
- . No _
Supply and Delivery of Various Common PENR Office -All Negotiated Procurement - 53.9 - As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA GoP 0.00 0.00
Office Equipment - Non Procurement Service End Users Small Value Procurement arises arises approved approved ’ :
101 . _ No -
Supply and Delivery of Various - Common .
: PENR Office -All Negotiated Procurement - 53.9 - As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA
Ofice Supplies - %urnables—Non End Users Small Value Procurement arises arises approved approved Gor 49.70820 49.708.20
Procurement Service
101 N° == —
Supply and Delivery of Various - Common P "
ENR Office -All Negotiated Procurement - 53.9 - As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA
ekt Supplm; - Consumables-Non End Users Small Value Procurement arises anses approved approved Gop 285730 28.857.50
Procurement Service
101 - o = - =
Supply and Delivery of Various - Office PENR Office -Al Negoti _83p.
: S legotiated Procurement - 53.9 As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA
Equipment and m -Nen End Users Small Value Procurement arises arises approved approved Gor 72.00000 72,000.00
Procurement Service
101 _ No — -
Sy and Delivery of Various - Office PENR Office -All Negotiated Procurement - 53.9 - As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA 266 266.00
Sug:Ls -Non Pro’Zuremem Service End Usars Small Value Procurement arises arises approved approved Gop 98,266.00 98.266.
101 : No -
Supply and Delivery of Various Audio and PENR Office -All Negotiated Procurement - 53.9 - As the need Astheneed | asperGAA | aspercaa
Visual presentation and composing equipment End Users Small Value Procurement arises arises approved approved Gop 0.00 0.00
-Nan Procurement Service N
101 _ o
Supply and Delivery of Various - Photographic PENR Office -All Negotiated Procurement - 53.9 - As the need Astheneed | asperGAA | asperGAA
i A g X ,998.00
of filming or video equipment - Non End Users Small Value Procurement arises arises approved approved Gop 29,998.00 29,998
Procurement Service N
101: 2
Supply and Defivery of Various - Cleaning [0 o Negotiated Procurement - 539~ | Asthenced | Asthenced | asperGAA | as per GaA Sl
Equipment and Supplies - Non Procurement End Users Small Value Procurement arises arises approved approved GoP 77.825.00 e
Service N
101 - o
Supply and Delivery of Various - Paper PENR Office -All otiated Procurement-539- | Astheneed | Astheneed | asperGAA | aspoerGAA 875D 2180750
Materials and Products - Nan Procurement End Users No%ma" Valus Procurement arises arises approved approved cop DA ’
101 Sarvice No

Scanned with CamScanner




Code Procurement PMO/ Is this an Early Mode of Procurement Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Source Estimated Budget (PhP) Remarks
Procure: . .
(PAP) Project Endies Amv'";: e Advertisement/P| Submission/O |  Notice of Contract E ol'd Total MOOE co l(:rl?f c:escm:t sl
(Yes/Na) osting of IB/REI | pening of Bids Award Signing unds roject)
Supply and Deivery of Vanous - Computar PENR Office -All Negotiated Procurement - 539 - As the need As the need 2s per GAA as per GAA GOP 85,600 00 8560000
Supplies - Non Procurement Service End Users Small Value Procurement arises arises approved approved
101 No
Supply and Delnvery of Vanous - Common PENR Office -All : As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA GoP 384244.00 20924400 175.000.50
401 |ICT Equpment - Non Procurement Senvce End Users No Competitive Bidding arises arises approved approved : s
PENR Office -All Negotiated Procurement - 53.9 - As the need Astheneed | asperGAA [ asper GAA
sumables - Drnking W Gor 42,000 00 42,000.00
101 . o Enc Users NO Small Value Procurement erises arises 2pproved approved
Supply end Delvery Photocopier Equipment | PENR Office -All Negotiated Procurement - 53 § - As the need Astheneed | asperGAA | asperGAA GoP 0.00 000
401 |end accessones and supples End Users NO Small Value Procurement anses arises approved approved
i‘:p" ":"2""*’7: v::" “HETW® ] oenR Office -AN Negotiated Procurement -539- | Astheneed | Astheneed | asperGAA | asper GAA Gor 57,085 00 57,0500
101 |Sernce o End Users NO Small Value Procurement arises arises approved approved
Suppy and Deivery of Vanous - Spare parts, s
2coessones anc suppies for motor vehicles - pEgsdolE:e Al legotiated Procurement - 53.9 - As the need As thle need s per G;A a: Wm?;A GOP 839,798.00 839,798 00
101 |non-procurement s e Small Value Procurement anses arises apprav PP
Suppy and Deivery of Vanous - Medical PENR Office -All Negohated Procurement - 539 - As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA GOP 22,435 10 2243510
101_|Suppies - non-procurement senvice End Users NO Small Value Procurement arises arises approved approved . !
Suppy and Delvery of Vanous - Serwces - PENR Office -All Negotiated Procurement - 539 - As the need Astheneed | asperGAA | asper GAA GoP 540,000.00 540 000 00
301 _|non-procurement senvice End Users NO Small Value Procurement anses arises approved approved ' '
o PENR Office -All Negotiated Procurement - 53.9 - As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA 114.960.00 114,980 00
101 : End Users NO Small Value Procurement arises arises approved approved s Lo !
1gq |Contract of Services _
Supply anc Deiwvery of Ejectnctty Connection PENR Office -All c As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA .
101 §imommiy bill) End Users NO Direct a:uﬁg arises arises approved approved GO 480.000.00 480,000.00
Suppiy and Deivery of imtemet Cannection PENR Office -All - As the need Ag the need as per GAA as per GAA
101 |{momthiy billy Enc Users NO Direct Contracting arises arises approved __approved Gon 84.000.00 84,000.00
Provision of 2 Securty Guard - Secunty PENR Office -All As lhe need As the need as per GAA %mr GAA
101} Senices - Out Source (semi annual) End Users NO Drrect Contracting arises anses approved approved s 336.000.00 336,000 00
Provision of 2 personnel Driver - Out Source PENR Office -All As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA
101_j(semi annuai) End Users NO Direct Cantracting arises arises approved approved SO 336,000.00 338,000.00
Pravision of 4 Jentor personnei-Jannonal PENR Office -All As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA
107 _|services - Out Source {semi annual) End Users NO Dwrect Cﬂ;ﬁa’:mg arises anses approved approved GOP 480,000.00 480,0C0.00
Hinng of Admin Assistant (Buaget and PENR Office -All c As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA =
101 | Ascourting) @506/as¢ End Usars NO Direct arises anses approved approved GOP 425,568.00 425,568.00
Hrng of Suppot Steff in support to operation | PENR Office -All c As the need As the need 8s per GAA as per GAA
101 Jeno mart of EFIS End Users NO ke g arises anses approved approved GOP 286,524.00 286,524.00
- PENR Office -All As the need As lhe need as per GAA 2s per GAA
4pt |H¥™g of Date Encoder (monthiy) End Usere NO Drrect Contracting iee afites approved . GOP 219,012.00 219,012.00
i PENR Office -All As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA
107 |HIng of Lege! Assistans End nNo Direct Contracting s e approved apg GOR 275,256 00 275,256.00
Hrring of Forest Protection Officet 1o conduct | PENR Office -All As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA -
161 JLAWIN Petrol End Users NO Direst Cantrating anses anses approved approved o 816,000.00 $16.000.00
PENR Office -All As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA =
1g1 |Hng of Bantay Gubat in suppon EO 70 End NO Direct Contracting arises arsee approved approved Gop 162,000.00 182,000.00
PENR Office -All As lhe need As the need as per GAA as perf GAA
101 |H"79 of Job Orger End Users NO Direct Contracting arises e approved approved Gop 1,902,795,84| 1,902,795 84
= PENR Office -All As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA
101 Hinng of Forest Extension Oflicers End Users NO Direct Contracting Aiseg approved app GOP 2,938,176.00 2,938,176.00
" PENR Office -All Negotiated Procurement - 53 § - As the need As the nead as per GAA as per GAA
o As P ] pe 7
e Hring g Proissing End Users Small Value Procurement arses arises approved approved Gop 700,000.00 #90,900.00
NO
Local Travel for DENR empioyees (Arnine PENR Office -All As lhe need As the need as per GAA as par GAA
101 _|niokets) End Users NO Direct Contracting ariges anses approved approved Gor 20,000.00 20,00000

Scanned with CamScanner




Nla FAT, AaZAN

BAC Chalman

Code Pracurement PMO/
Is this an Early Mode of
(PAP) Project el Procurement Procurement Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Source Estimated Budget (PhP) Remarks
Activity? Advertisement/P| Submission/O| Notice of Contract of Total MOOE co (brief dascription of
(Yes/No) osting of IB/IREI | pening of Bids|  Award signing | Funds Project)
CAPITAL OUTLAY
Office improvement for :
a. Office Improvement for Conference PEN
Room, Records Room, Storage Room Er?domce -All As the need As the need 2s per GAA as per GAA 000
101 land other purposed Usere No Competilive Bidding arises arises approved approved |~ o
b. Pur
. Purchase of Customized Fabricated | PENR Office -All As the need Asthe need | asperGAA | asper GAA —
0{1’:‘2 ner Van (40ft) End Users No Compettive Bidding arises arises approved approved __|GoP
= c. 1 hpmvemen\ of established nursery | PENR Office -All As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA 0.00
{with complete ny End Users No Competitive Bidding arises arises approved approved  |GoP
Procurement of Office Equipment
Including repair and maintenance.
PENR Office -All As th d As the ed 2 r GAA as GAA
2. Purchase of Office Equipment s ladl aihene 'S pel e 0.00
a0 j " End Users NO Competitive Bidding anses arises approved approved  [gop
\Pmcur.mem of IT Equipment/Sotwares
‘Purchase of ICT Network Equipment PENR Office -All As the need Asthe need | asper GAA | asper GAA
101 _{and VOIP Phones End Users No Competitive Bidding arises arises approved approved _|GoP
" PENR Office -All As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA |
pment
101 ln Equi i End Users No Competitive Bidding arises arises appraved approved  |GoP g0
N . PENR Office -All As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA
101 \Plocunmtmd Service Vehicles - PENRO End No Competiive Bidding _ iy arises approved iy GoP 72, 100,0C0.00 2,100,000 C0
. PENR Office -All As the need Astheneed | asperGAA | as per GAA o
1 u ornent of M End Users NO NP-53 9 - Small Value Procurement arises arises approved approved  |GoP 000
Procurement of Technical Equipments for
implementation of Forest Protection Plan.
PENR Office -All As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA = -
401 81 GPS with cames End Users NO NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement arises arises approved approved  |GoP 0.00
PENR Office -All As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA
101 byDSLR Camers st wi) Telesoopic lene. End Users NO NP-53 9 - Smali Value Procurement arises arises appraved approved  |GoP oo
Procurement and Updating of IT PENR Office -All As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA 0.00
101_|Equipment and network devices End Users No Compettive Bidding arises anises approved approved  |GoP . . .
P dof G gging Equi - PENR Office -All As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA 0.00
4gq |hndroid GPS with Camens End Uses NO NP-53 S - Small Value Procurement anses e approved approved  |p
Enhance National Greening Program PENR Office -All As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA 27,035,600.00 27.035,600.00
101 [(ENGP) End Users NO Communlty Participation arises arises approved approved  |GoP
Catering Services, Hotel, venue, and room
dations for | ing Events, PENR Office -All As the need As the need as per GAA as per GAA
- 4 GOP 937,700. 7
Workshops, Meetings and Conferences of |  End Users anses arises approved approved 97:700.00 D
101 |DERN XI No NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement
Pr of Other Machinery and
Equipment
PENR Office -All
101 |Generator Set End Users No NP-53.8 - Small Value Procurement 500,000.00 500,000.00
TOTAL 43,106,641.25 13,296,041.25 29,810,600.00
Prepared by : Recommended by: Approved by :

Scanned with CamScanner




